
Jackrabbit February 11, 2024 

McHenry Sportsmen’s Club 

https://winterjackrabbit.com/ 

 

39 Shooters 

Carry Over: 39 shooters @ $2.00 $78.00    Total Carry Over: $478.00 

Lewis Purse:  39 shooters @ $7.00, $273.00,  3 Classes $91.00 per class 

Lewis Class Score Paid Name 

Class 1 1 - 47 91.00 Ken Swanson 

Class 2 5 - 43 18.00 ea Rob Ward 
Jim Prusa 
Kent Kruse 
Lonny Terzo 
Joe Terzo 

Class 3 1 - 39 91.00 Pat Haskins 

 

High Gun: 39 shooters @ $2.00, $78.00 

 1 – 47  78.00   Ken Swanson 

 

Team Purse: 39 shooters @ $4.00, 156.00 

 60%/40% 

Team 1 Team 2 

94.00 62.00 

StCharles 224 McHenry 223 

Dan Schocke  46 
Jim Barnes  45 
Bob Adams  45 
Tad Horton  44 
Ron Ackerman  44 
Adam Fabisiak  44 

Bill Huhn  45 
Kim Youngblood 45 
John Kraucunas 45 
Charlie Bickle  44 
Jack Anderson  44 
Mike Lunebach 44 
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Scores: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

Squad Shooter Club Sngl Hdcp Total 
1-1 ADAMS BOB STC 25 20 45 
1-2 PEARSON STEVE STC 17 15 32 
1-3           
1-4           
1-5 VANDERVEEN CHIP MAY 17 16 33 
2-1 WARD ROB STC 24 19 43 
2-2 SMITH PATRICK STC 24 16 40 
2-3 EKLUND CHRIS STC 21 21 42 
2-4 EKLUND TOM STC 23 14 37 
2-5 PRUSE TOM STC 24 19 43 
3-1 SPICKERMAN BOB DG 20 24 44 
3-2 OLIN JIM DG 24 16 40 
3-3 FRIEDERS JERRY DG 20 21 41 
3-4 SWANSON KEN DG 24 23 47 
3-5 SYSTO STAN DG 22 19 41 
4-1 SCHOCK DAN STC 23 23 46 
4-2 HASKINS PAT MAY 19 20 39 
4-3 RUDOLPH DAVID STC 22 14 36 
4-4 WANDER PAUL STC 17 17 34 
4-5           
5-1 HUHN BILL MCH 24 21 45 
5-2 YOUNGBLOOD KIM MCH 23 22 45 
5-3 BICKLE CHARLIE MCH 22 22 44 
5-4 ANDERSON JACK MCH 23 21 44 
5-5 KRAUCUNAS JOHN MCH 22 23 45 
6-1 HORTON TAD STC 24 20 44 
6-2 ACKERMAN RON STC 24 20 44 
6-3 BARNES JIM STC 23 22 45 
6-4 FABISIAK ADAM STC 24 20 44 
6-5 KRUSE KENT STC 24 19 43 
7-1 GREAVES BRYON GR 23 15 38 
7-2 LEE ROGER GR 19 16 35 
7-3 JORGENSON BOB GR 22 12 34 
7-4 MANTSCH JOHN DG 22 9 31 
7-5 KLIPPERT BILL GR 18 15 33 
8-1 TERZO LONNY MCH 21 22 43 
8-2 TERZO STEPHAN MCH 22 18 40 
8-3 TIMM GREG MCH 22 19 41 
8-4 TERZO JOE MCH 23 20 43 
8-5 BUKER DAVE MCH 22 19 41 
9-1 LOWRY BRUCE MCH 20 14 34 
9-2           
9-3           
9-4 LUNEBACH MIKE MCH 24 20 44 
9-5           
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Jackrabbit Recap 

Jackrabbit Team 

          

  1/7/2024 1/14/2024 1/21/2024 1/28/2024 2/4/2024 2/11/2024 2/18/2024 2/25/2024 3/3/2024 

1st STC 229   DG 218 STC 223 STC 230 STC 224       

2n
d 

MCH 207   STC 215 DG 207 
MCH 207 

DG 214 MCH 223       

 

High Guns 

Date Name  Score 

1/7/2024 Bob Adams  47 

1/21/2024 Patrick Smith 46 

1/21/2024 Ken Swanson 46 

1/28/2024 Bob Adams  46 

2/4/2024 Dan Schocke 48 

2/4/2024 Kent Kruse 48 

2/11/2024 Ken Swanson 47 

 

 


